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Presidents A vs Presidents B

on

Sunday 17 September 2023
at

scored by

match umpire(s)
match referee(s)
player of the match

Team Presidents A Team Presidents B

Score 163 for 13 Score 163 for 12

Overs 20.0 Overs 20.0

Players |lan B Players Jake W

Nic Dave H
Jonty H Andy F
Shan Georgia
Raj Dan R
Ffion Yasir
Josh H Archie W
Warren G Chris B
Sam S Santosh
Lawrence D Mark C
Vihan Joe K
Ben Gemma
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Presidents A vs Presidents B

\ /

Presidents A INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Presidents A Sun 17-Sep-2023
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT B M Os
AW1.W44. . 4W
1 lan B cDan R b Georgia 17 12 9 7 1 4 42% 141.7
i Wiw ,
2 Nic c Dave H b Georgia 1 3 6 2 1 33% 33.3
114116.422
3 Jonty H retired (not out) 22 10 7 1 4 2 2 1 90% 220.0
1421.
4 Shan retired (not out) 8 5 5 1 2 1 1 80% 160.0
i 1.24W.6.66.121W
5 Raj run out (Dan R) 29 15 43 6 3 2 1 3 60% 193.3
w.11
6 Ffion b Gemma 2 5 5 3 2 40% 40.0
1122112
7 Josh H retired (not out) 10 7 8 4 3 100% 142.9
61..411
8 Warren G retired (not out) 14 8 7 2 4 1 1 75% 175.0
11W. 1.
9 Sam S run out (Santosh) 3 5 3 2 3 60% 60.0
22.611622..6.1W
10 Lawrence D b Dan R 29 15 28 5 3 4 3  67% 193.3
i 1.21.612 _
11 Vihan retired (not out) 13 9 6 3 3 2 1 67% 1444
1W12W1 -
12 Ben run out (Andy F) 5 6 5 2 3 1 67% 83.3
20.0 OVERS Extras: 10 (Ob 1lb Onb 9wd Op) TOTAL 163 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 ) 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
SCORE 2 6 8 17 21 54 61 112 137 147 152 163 163
ouT Nic lan B lan B Nic lan B Ffion Raj Sam S Ben Ben Ben Raj Lawrence D
OVER 0.1 0.3 1.2 2.1 2.5 6.2 7.3 12.5 161 17.2 17.5 19.4 19.5
P'SHIP 21 21 21 21 21 27 27 28 19 19 19 11 11
BOWLER 2
6 4
Georgi 2 2 3 20 4 3 6.67
eorgia 5 o 1 .
NB|
R 9 7
1 1
Gemma WD 3 24 2 8.00
NB|
R 7
Joe K WD 1 7 7.00
NB|
R 14 8
. 1
Chris B wp 2 2 24 1 2 12.00
NB|
R 2 6
1
Santosh 1 2 9 1 1 4.50
NB|
R 18 6
Yasir 2 24 12.00
NB|
R 10
Jake W o 1 1 1 11.00
NB|
R 5 11 4
1
Dan R WD 3 20 1 6.67
NB|
R 9 4
Mark C 2 13 6.50
NB|
R 8
ArchieW - 1 10 2 10.00
NB|
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Presidents A vs Presidents B

\ /

Presidents B INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Presidents A Sun 17-Sep-2023
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT B M O0s
4. W1W662214661
1 Jake W cNic blanB 39 14 65 3 3 2 2 4 79% 278.6
.44, 1
2 Dave H retired (not out) 9 7 5 4 1 2 43% 128.6
1.11261111124
3 Andy F not out 22 13 54 1 8 2 1 1 92% 169.2
. WW. . 1.11
4 Georgia stJosh H b Ben 3 8 8 5 3 38% 37.5
2W111621
5 Dan R c Lawrence D b Sam S 14 8 9 1 4 2 1 88% 175.0
1.1.W.12
6 Yasir clan B b Vihan 5 8 9 4 3 1 50% 62.5
. W24
7 Archie W clanB b Ben 8 9 6 5 2 1 1 44% 88.9
. 2.1W11
8 Chris B b Ben 5 6 5 2 3 1 67% 83.3
LW21112
9 Santosh ¢ Warren G b Ffion 7 7 6 2 3 2 71% 100.0
-21.12.11
10 Mark C run out (Sam S) 8 8 5 2 4 2 75% 100.0
2111W222.2
11Joe K cLawrence D blan B 13 10 8 2 3 5 80% 130.0
1W. .4
12 Gemma clanB bSam S 5 5 4 3 1 1 40% 100.0
20.0 OVERS Extras: 25 (3b Olb 4nb 18wd Op) TOTAL 163 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
SCORE 4 16 36 37 61 67 86 86 95 95 118 120
ouT Jake W Jake W Georgia Georgia Dan R Yasir Archie W Chris B Mark C Santosh Gemma Joe K
OVER 0.3 2.1 3.2 3.4 6.2 7.4 10.3 10.4 12.1 12.2 15.5 16.3
P'SHIP 35 35 24 24 23 23 13 13 16 16 25 25
BOWLER
1
Warren G 4 2 16 4 8.00
NB
R 9 3
Shan - > 2 14 2 7.00
NB
R 17 5
1 1
lan B wo 1 2 24 1 1 12.00
NB 1
R 2 3 14
Ben { 2 3 19 6.33
en wp
NB
R 10
JontyH ) 5 1 17 5 2 17.00
NB 2
A 4 4 13
Raj |p ¢ 3 22 1 7.33
NB
R 5 5
1 1
SamS 2 2 13 2 1 6.50
NB 1
R 8 7
] 1
Vihan WD 2 15 7.50
NB
R 6 6
Lawrence D - 5 2 15 3 7.50
NB
R 5
) 1
Ffion ;- 1 5 5.00
NB
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Presidents A vs Presidents B

Presidents B INNINGS
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Presidents A INNINGS

RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

2 Georgia 2wW 4 W11

3 Gemma W44,

5 Georgia TwW..4W

5 Gemma 11142

5 Joe K 4111,

5 Chris B 2w6.422

6 Gemma 1W.24

7 Santosh TWAL

7 Yasir .6.66

7 Jake W 1111w61

7 Dan R ..221

7 Mark C 41112

8 Yasir 1221b1W

8 Archie W .1.2w61

8 Dan R 1622.

8 Mark C 11,2

9 Chris B W11.6

ih! Santosh 2Wiw112W

11 Georgia .1.6.

13 Dan R 211WW
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RUNS WKT BOWLER
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Warren G
Shan

lan B

Ben

Jonty H

Raj

Sam S
Vihan
Lawrence D
Shan

Ben

Vihan

Ffion

Raj
Lawrence D
Sam S

lan B
Warren G
Raj

Ben

4.W.1b
Tiw44 . 1w.
Wiw 166 1nb-2 2
TWi1bW 1

1b-1nb 1 3w. 1w 11w26

1111
2W111nb 1
11.W6

Jw T iwiw 212
12
AWW2
14.11
Www212
1121w,
11112
w211wi 1w
11bW. 4
23w221w.2
11461
16124
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Presidents A vs Presidents B
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Presidents A vs Presidents B

Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN TEAM
1 Jake W Presidents B
2 Lawrence D Presidents A
3 Raj Presidents A
4 Jonty H Presidents A
5 AndyF Presidents B
6 lanB Presidents A
7 Warren G Presidents A
8 DanR Presidents B
9 Vihan Presidents A
10 Joe K Presidents B
11 Josh H Presidents A
12 Dave H Presidents B
13 Shan Presidents A
14 Mark C Presidents B
15 Archie W Presidents B
16 Santosh Presidents B
17 Gemma Presidents B
18 Chris B Presidents B
19 Ben Presidents A
20 Yasir Presidents B
21 Sam S Presidents A
22 Georgia Presidents B
23 Ffion Presidents A
24 Nic Presidents A

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM R o M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Georgia Presidents B
2 Ben Presidents A
3 Sam S Presidents A
4 lanB Presidents A
5 Gemma Presidents B
6 Ffion Presidents A
7 Santosh Presidents B
8 Warren G Presidents A
9 Vihan Presidents A
10 Dan R Presidents B
11 Chris B Presidents B
12 Joe K Presidents B
13 Archie W Presidents B
14 Jake W Presidents B
15 Jonty H Presidents A
16 Lawrence D Presidents A

17 Shan Presidents A

R
39
29
29
22
22
17
14
14
13
13
10

N W W o o0 o0 a0 N O 00 o ©

T Y = -

-

B MIN 4s 6s

14
15
15
10
13
12

8

©

W o0 o o0 L O O OO N © 0o o0 N N o ©

20
19
13
24
24

5

9
16
15
20
24

7
10
11
17
15
14

65 2

23

43 1
7 2

[4)]
N
—_

D 00 o W O o oo b~ O O OO0 ;O ;0 o 0 O © N ©
-

3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0

SR SS N/O 50s 100s

278.6 78.6%
193.3 66.7%
193.3 60.0%
220.0 90.0%
169.2 92.3%
141.7 33.3%
175.0 75.0%
175.0 87.5%
144.4 66.7%
130.0 70.0%
142.9100.0%
128.6 42.9%
160.0 60.0%
100.0 75.0%
88.9 44.4%
100.0 71.4%
100.0 40.0%
83.3 66.7%
83.3 66.7%
62.5 62.5%
60.0 40.0%
375 37.5%
40.0 40.0%
33.3 33.3%

15 3
15
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10 1
15
5
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10
15
10 2
5
5 2
5 1
5 5
10 3
10 2
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6.67
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8.00
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17.00
7.50
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4

5.00 3.75
6.33 5.00
6.50 5.00
12.00 5.00
12.00 7.50
5.00 5.00
9.00 10.00
16.00 10.00
15.00 10.00
20.00 15.00
24.00 10.00
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Presidents A vs Presidents B '

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM w R o M B WD NB CT ST ECON a\'e] SR
18 Mark C Presidents B 13 2.0 10 1 6.50
19 Raj Presidents A 22 3.0 15 1 7.33
20 Yasir Presidents B 24 2.0 10 12.00
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